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LG 32UD59-B

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category

Diagonal (in)

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)
Height of viewable area (mm)
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)
Left / right bezel size (mm)
Screen aspect ratio

Max. brightness (cd/m?)
Viewing angles (h/v; ©)
Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Max. power consumption (W)
Height with stand (mm)
Depth with stand (mm)
Width without stand (mm)
Height without stand (mm)
Depth without stand (mm)
Net weight (kg)

Set contains

biuro@sqm.eu

Monitor

315

32

VA

UHD 4K

3840x2160

699

393

15/16.4

15/15

16:9

300

178/178

1 x 3.5mm jack (Phones output)

2 xHDMI (Input)

1 x DisplayPort (Input)

50

458.2

236.8

729

424.2

45.7

5.31

Butterfly wall mount 100x100mm
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Set contains Power cord

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

32-inch LG 32UD59-B offers a phenomenal picture in Ultra HD 4K quality with a resolution of 3840x2160. A density of over eight million pixels
guarantees a realistic experience in every RPG/FPS game, along with detail-rich graphics and fantastic textures.

Thanks to the factory color calibration, 32UD59-B guarantees very vivid colors by covering over 95% of the DCI-P3 color space, and AMD FreeSync
technology effectively resists stuttering during image rendering, even during the most demanding gaming. In addition, thanks to the Black Stabilizer
function, there is a possibility to notice the tiniest and darkest details, which is especially useful in FPS games.

The ArcLine ergonomic and slim design allows for a large adjustment of the tilt angle and the height of the screen - 32UD59-B will meet all the conditions
of even the most demanding players.

The screen has two HDMI 2.0 ports, one DisplayPort connector, and a 3.5 mm headphone jack.

In addition to the standard mounting on the base, 32UD59-B can also be installed on a monitor bracket or wall - all thanks to the 100x100mm spacing of
mounting holes in the VESA standard.

SQM Rental House encourages you to check the availability of LG 32UD59-B!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/891-1g-32ud59-b.html
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