









LG 32UD59-B

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category	Monitor
Diagonal (in)	31.5
Diagonal (in)	32
Panel	VA
Standard	UHD 4K
Resolution (px×px)	3840x2160
Width of viewable area (mm)	699
Height of viewable area (mm)	393
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	15/16.4
Left / right bezel size (mm)	15/15
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m²)	300
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	178/178
Connectors	2 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	1 x DisplayPort (Input)
Connectors	1 x 3.5mm jack (Phones output)
Max. power consumption (W)	50
Height with stand (mm)	458.2
Depth with stand (mm)	236.8
Width without stand (mm)	729
Height without stand (mm)	424.2
Depth without stand (mm)	45.7
Net weight (kg)	5.31
Set contains	Butterfly wall mount 100x100mm







Set contains Power cord

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

32-inch LG 32UD59-B offers a phenomenal picture in Ultra HD 4K quality with a resolution of 3840x2160. A density of over eight million pixels guarantees a realistic experience in every RPG/FPS game, along with detail-rich graphics and fantastic textures.

Thanks to the factory color calibration, 32UD59-B guarantees very vivid colors by covering over 95% of the DCI-P3 color space, and AMD FreeSync technology effectively resists stuttering during image rendering, even during the most demanding gaming. In addition, thanks to the Black Stabilizer function, there is a possibility to notice the tiniest and darkest details, which is especially useful in FPS games.

The ArcLine ergonomic and slim design allows for a large adjustment of the tilt angle and the height of the screen - 32UD59-B will meet all the conditions of even the most demanding players.

The screen has two HDMI 2.0 ports, one DisplayPort connector, and a 3.5 mm headphone jack.

In addition to the standard mounting on the base, 32UD59-B can also be installed on a monitor bracket or wall - all thanks to the 100x100mm spacing of mounting holes in the VESA standard.

SQM Rental House encourages you to check the availability of LG 32UD59-B!

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/891-lg-32ud59-b.html